
Freundschaftsschiessen  Pfäffikon/Uster-Veterania 2023 Witerig

Einzelrangliste Pistolen

07.06.2023flm

Rang Name Vorname Jahr Bez Total Zuschlag Gtotal

1 Amzai Izeir 1956 PU 91 0 91

2 Tigani Domenico 1951 V 89 1 90

3 Uhr Martin 1952 PU 89 1 90

4 Schneider Felix 1949 PU 88 1 89

5 Kern Sandra 1953 V 86 1 87

6 Aeberhard Walter 1949 V 85 1 86

7 Perrot Jürg 1953 v 85 1 86

8 Buchmann Peter 1958 V 85 0 85

9 Mathys Markus 1956 V 85 0 85 50%

10 Trachsler Reto 1961 PU 85 0 85 Total 874

11 Hug Walter 1949 PU 84 1 85 Durchschnitt 87.40

12 Widmer Werner 1951 PU 79 1 80

13 Wanner Konrad 1939 V 74 3 77

14 Wittwer Christian 1955 V 75 0 75

15 Sera Rosario 1955 V 75 0 75

16 Baur Markus 1956 PU 74 0 74

17 Sallenbach Walter 1946 PU 68 1 69

18 Hug Jakob 1950 V 63 1 64

19 Weber Ulrich 1945 V 56 1 57

20 Hugentobler Peter 1948 V 51 1 52

Total 1582



Durchschnitt 79.10

Päffikon/Uster

1 Amzai Izeir 1956 PU 91 0 91

3 Uhr Martin 1952 PU 89 1 90

4 Schneider Felix 1949 PU 88 1 89 50%

10 Trachsler Reto 1961 PU 85 0 85 Total 355

11 Hug Walter 1949 PU 84 1 85 Durchschnitt 88.75

12 Widmer Werner 1951 PU 79 1 80

16 Baur Markus 1956 PU 74 0 74

17 Sallenbach Walter 1946 PU 68 1 69

Total 663

Durchschnitt 82.88

Veterania

2 Tigani Domenico 1951 V 89 1 90

5 Kern Sandra 1953 V 86 1 87

6 Aeberhard Walter 1949 V 85 1 86

7 Perrot Jürg 1953 v 85 1 86

8 Buchmann Peter 1958 V 85 0 85 50%

9 Mathys Markus 1956 V 85 0 85 Total 519

13 Wanner Konrad 1939 V 74 3 77 Durchschnitt 86.50

14 Wittwer Christian 1955 V 75 0 75

15 Rosario Sera 1955 V 75 0 75

18 Hug Jakob 1950 V 63 1 64

19 Weber Ulrich 1945 V 56 1 57

20 Hugentobler Peter 1948 V 51 1 52

Total 919

Durchschnitt 76.58


